FORM INC. 970-Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co., Portland, Ore. 97	204	Vice Med
- 58071	(-37597	VULYIV Page
QUITOLA	IM DEED-STATUTORY F	ORM .
UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE CC	MPANY	
duly organized and existing under the laws of t	he State of OREGON	Grantor releases and guitalaines to
	DILLI G.	MANN Grantes attact
title and interest in and to the following descrit	bed real property, situated	in KLAMATH County, Oregon, to-wit:
See Exhibit "A"		
This release and	quitclaim incluc	les whatever interest
Grantor has in the docket re page 3687.	cording in Klamat	th County records, M81
	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$	Here con	evenue side)
		ippy with the requirements of GRS 95,050)
1		
Danedy order of the grantor's board of dire		
Solution of the grantor's board of dire		
	United	Pacific Insurance Company
CORPORATE SEALS	By Unents	Jasang Asat. Viss President
0 1999	Mag	VII All
SHUBELING TON	ву үүү одоод	BW. alap Asst. Secretary
STATBOF, BEELEY, County of King		Detuber 31, 1985
Personally appeared VVncont Fosa	and	Mark W. Alsup
who; each being first, duly sworn, did say that the forme	CTRTC INCIDANCE C	
S INTARY 2 said instrument to be its volunta	poration by authority of its bo ry act and deed.	and of directors; and each of them acknowledged
(OFFICIAL SERL) 47	Before me: M	Selliain I Can
	Notary Public for	Oregon; My commission expires: 10-15-188
	en al président de la président de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la c	
UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE CO.		STATE OF OREGON
GRANTOR		STATE OF OREGON
BILLY G. MANN GRANTEE		County of
		Certify that the within instru-
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to:		ment was received for record on the
КСТС		ato'clockM., and recorded
	SPACE RESERVED	in bookon pageor as
	FOR RECORDER'S USE	file/reel number
		Record of Deeds of said County.
NAME, ADDRES, ZIP		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:		white attace.
Billy G. Mann		
15314 S. AValon		Recording Officer
Compton, CA 90220		ByDeputy
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		•
		A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL

.

*86 FED 7 AH 10 34

EXHIBIT "A"

A tract of land situate in Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pipe in the fence line along the East 1/16th line of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, from which the Northwest corner of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, bears N. 75°10'43" W. 4119.43 feet distant; thence along a fence line N. 41°10' W. 506.8 feet; thence S. 89°14'20" W. 1796.60 feet; thence S. 10°50' W. 342.55 feet; thence S. 0°47' E. 290.60 feet; thence S. 89°13' W. 1292.76 feet; thence S. 18°59' E. 640.20 feet; thence S. 40°11' E. 387.80 feet; thence S. 27°58'20" F. 704.35 feet: thence S. 82°57'20" E. 831.95 feet; thence S. 32°08'20" E. 633.45 feet; thence S. 70°52'40" E. 384.80 feet; thence S. 20°04'40" E. 363.00 feet, more or less, to the South I/16th line of said Section 33; thence along said South 1/16th line S. 89°48'40" E. 1052.00 feet to the fence line along the East 1/16th line of said Section 33; thence N. 0°10' W. along said fence line 2918.68 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

Together with a non-exclusive perpetual easement 60 feet in width for roadway purposes lying North of a line running East and West beginning at the Easterly point on the Westerly side of Washburn Way 60 feet West of the East 1/4 corner of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 9 E.W.M. and running West a distance of 1255 feet to the Western most point of the SE%NE% of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian.

THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record at	request of	
of <u>February</u>	A.D., 19 86 at 10:34	the day
	of Deeds	on Page 2392
FEE \$9.00		Evelyn Bienn County Clotk, By Demotha Spetick
122 \$9.00		By Demetha A Letach
	같은 사람은 가장을 가지 않아야 한 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 사람은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 가지 않는다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 것은 것은 것 같은 것은	